
1 三  村  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 1 78.18 39.97 38.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.65 4.951 1 1 3

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.54 5.06-1 -2 -2 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.13 2.470 -1 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

6 2A 3.30 0.25 3.550 1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

8 StSq3 3.30 0.08 3.380 0 0 1

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.09 3.501 0 0 1

10 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.05 4.011 0 0 0

11 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-1 -3 -2 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.18 3.320 -1 -1 0

40.04 39.97

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.695.25 4.75 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.815.25 5.25 4.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.635.00 5.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.25 5.00 4.75 4.00

38.21

2 佐々木  和  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

環太平洋大学 2 64.90 29.80 37.10 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 1

3 2F 1.80 0.05 1.850 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.680 0 0 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.04 1.740 0 0 1

7 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

8 FCSp4 3.20 0.24 3.440 1 1 1

9 2F+1Eu+2Sq q 3.96 X -0.14 3.820 -2 -1 0

10 StSq3 3.30 0.17 3.470 0 1 1

11 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.68-1 1 0 2

32.25 29.80

Skating Skills 1.60 4.945.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.505.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.565.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.695.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

37.10

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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